Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 26
8/7/18 - 18:27

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results Final

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

KOCHKUROVA, Alisa
ZIVIC, Teodora
STEFANELLI, Elisabeta
TERZIC, Jovana
MARINOVIC, Adriana
SOJEVIC, Katarina
FEJZULLAHU, Hana
INIC, Antonina
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Khabarovsk

11. APRIL Beograd
Circolo Ambranuoto

PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi
Jug

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Kosovo

Montenegro

Time
29.35
29.74
30.16
30.51
30.78
31.05
31.60
32.17

Pts

576
554
531
513
499
487
462
437

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WP and SW Association of Montenegro
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